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Ii Pojemnik do lodu - podwajne Scianki

/

e Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
wymiary
wysokos¢
Pojemnosc (1)

Srednica

Opis produktu

- Wykonany ze stali nierdzewnej

200,81 zt
163,26 zt

1245

594704
8711369594704
Hendi

$r. 200x(H)230
230

5

200
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